

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete " five" and insert " six"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, delete " ninety-eight and nine-tenths" and insert " eleven and three-tenths"

On page 1, line 12, of the Introduced bill, delete " twenty-nine and three-tenths" and insert " thirty-two"

On page 1, line 19, of the Introduced bill, delete " eighty-nine and four-tenths" and insert " ninety-five and four-tenths"

On page 3, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete "\$58,544. 13" and insert "\$59,659.25"

On page 6, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete " fifty-five and three-tenths" and insert " fifty-seven and four-tenths"

On page 7, line 18, of the Introduced bill, delete " thirty-five and three-tenths" and insert " thirty-seven and four-tenths"

On page 7, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$6,858. 60" and insert " \$6,989.24"

On page 7, line 25, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$16,181. 55" and insert " \$16,489.77"

On page 7, line 29, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$20,666. 10" and insert " \$21,059.74"

On page 7, line 33, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$16,780. 05" and insert " \$17,099.67"

On page 8, line 4, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$36,007. 65" and insert " \$36,693.51"

On page 8, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$9,519. 30" and insert " \$9,700.62"

On page 9, line 32, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$1. 353" and insert " \$1.374"